SYLVANIA

Sylvania Granit Self Test EM KIT
0039783

(EREBD
Features

* 3hrs Self test Maintained emergency KIT with
LiFePO4 battery compatible with Granit highbays
(0039730 - 0039741;0039749 - 0039760; 0038766 -
0038772; 0039766 - 0039772). Providing 800Im for
0-10V Granit and 1,200Im for DALI and SSA Granit.
0 to +50°C operating temperature range. Up to 7W
consumption for charging the battery. The battery is
LiFePO4 6.4V / 6.6Ah / 42.24Wh - charging current is

up to 400mA.
Product Overview
Product name Sylvania Granit Self Test EM KIT
Technology Accessory
General application Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class EC000471
Fixture luminous flux (Im) N/A
IP rating IP65
Product EAN number 5410288397832
Warranty 5 years

Technical drawings
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Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name

Technology

General application

Operating temperature range (°C)
ETIM Class

Warranty

OPTICAL DATA

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Emergency duration (h)

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required

PHYSICAL DATA

IP rating
Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (inner)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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Accessory

Logistics & Industry

0°C...+50°C
EC000471
5 years

N/A

No

IP65
1.097

5410288397832
42.0

15.5

11.0
15410288397839
6

44.0

36.0

34.0
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SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp No
Dry applications use only No
Suitable for household illumination No
/ =
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