

Sylvania Granit Self Test EM KIT 0039783





Features

• 3hrs Self test Maintained emergency KIT with LiFePO4 battery compatible with Granit highbays (0039730 - 0039741;0039749 - 0039760; 0038766 - 0038772; 0039766 - 0039772). Providing 800lm for 0-10V Granit and 1,200lm for DALI and SSA Granit. 0 to +50°C operating temperature range. Up to 7W consumption for charging the battery. The battery is LiFePO4 6.4V / 6.6Ah / 42.24Wh - charging current is up to 400mA.

Product Overview

Product name	Sylvania Granit Self Test EM KIT
Technology	Accessory
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	EC000471
Fixture luminous flux (lm)	N/A
IP rating	IP65
Product EAN number	5410288397832
Warranty	5 years

Technical drawings







Sylvania Granit Self Test EM KIT 0039783

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name	Sylvania Granit Self Test EM KIT
Technology	Accessory
General application	Logistics & Industry
Operating temperature range (°C)	0°C+50°C
ETIM Class	EC000471
Warranty	5 years

OPTICAL DATA

Fixture luminous flux (lm)	N/A
Emergency duration (h)	3

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required	No
-----------------------	----

PHYSICAL DATA

IP rating	IP65
Weight (kg)	1.097

PACKAGING

Product EAN number	5410288397832
Packaging single length / height (cm)	42.0
Packaging single width (cm)	15.5
Packaging single depth (cm)	11.0
DUN14 (inner)	15410288397839
Units per outer package	6
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	44.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	36.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	34.0

Page 2 of 3



Sylvania Granit Self Test EM KIT 0039783

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp	No
Dry applications use only	No
Suitable for household illumination	No